PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1362

- Page 1, line 1, remove "create and enact section 57-62-03.2 of the North Dakota Century Code."
- Page 1, line 2, replace "relating to" with "provide for"
- Page 1, line 5, remove "Section 57-62-03.2 of the North Dakota Century Code is created and enacted"
- Page 1, remove line 6
- Page 1, line 7, remove "<u>57-62-03.2.</u>"
- Page 1, line 8, replace "board of university and school lands" with "state investment board"
- Page 1, line 8, after "make" insert "investments of the legacy fund by making"
- Page 1, line 9, after "districts" insert an underscored comma
- Page 1, line 10, after "production" insert an underscored comma
- Page 1, line 11, after "permitting" insert "in the county"
- Page 1, line 12, replace "a" with "an impact"
- Page 1, line 12, remove "pursuant to this chapter"
- Page 1, line 13, replace "board of university and school lands" with "state investment board"
- Page 1, line 14, remove "energy development impact"
- Page 1, line 14, after "office" insert "administering oil and gas impact funding"
- Page 1, line 15, replace "board of university and school lands" with "state investment board"
- Page 1, line 16, replace "within the provisions of this chapter" with "under this section"
- Page 2, line 9, replace "board of university and school lands" with "state investment board"
- Page 2, line 17, replace "board of university and school lands" with "state investment board"
- Renumber accordingly